Re
le
as
e
da
te
  2
01

Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances. Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs, Printed in Germany
Pepperl+Fuchs Group • Tel.: Germany +49-621-776-0 • USA +1-330-4253555 • Singapore +65-67-799091 • Internet www.pepperl-fuchs.com 4
Type code
D M 5 1 8 – A 0 – G P – E N – N T
N0 No option
NT NTSC input
EN Enclosed
GP General purpose
N0 Non-touch screen with clear glass
A0 Antiglare
TA Resistive touch antiglare
TH Hardened resistive touch antiglare
18 18 in monitor